HAMPTON COUNTY, SC

CHECK REGISTER

09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024

VENDOR NAME CHECK DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 09/06/24 2,000.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 09/06/24 2,000.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 09/06/24 2,000.00
AMERICAN FAMILY 09/13/24 1,109.43
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 09/13/24 727.31
BADGEPASS, INC 09/06/24 49.76
BRIGHTSPEED 09/13/24 82.89
BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY INC. 09/05/24 176.49
CHARLES CUYLEAR 09/26/24 172.79
CIVICPLUS 09/06/24 29,367.19
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 09/13/24 2,635.38
CYNTHIAVICK 09/13/24 190
DAVITA ROBERTS 09/13/24 2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 09/26/24 2,116.00
DUNCAN-PARNELL, INC. 09/13/24 6.76
DUNCAN-PARNELL, INC. 09/13/24 26.59
FIRE CHIEF OF BRUNSON 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF CUMMINGS 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF ESTILL 09/06/24 9,069.91
FIRE CHIEF OF FURMAN 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF GIFFORD 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF HAMPTON 09/06/24 18,978.66
FIRE CHIEF OF MILEY 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF NIXVILLE 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF SHIRLEY 09/06/24 3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF VARNVILLE 09/06/24 10,540.85
FIRE CHIEF OF YEMASSEE 09/06/24 3,948.39
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA 09/16/24 841.2
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA 09/16/24 12.62
HAMPTON INN CAMDEN 09/13/24 551.04
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA 09/06/24 1,161.00
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA 09/06/24 85
HENRY SCHEIN INC 09/06/24 233.7
HENRY SCHEIN INC 09/06/24 1,688.71
HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER 09/06/24 358
JORDAN JINKS 09/13/24 276.36
LAVAR YOUMANS 09/26/24 875



MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT

MERCURY MEDICAL
MERCURY MEDICAL
MICHAEL H SHARPE
MICHAEL H SHARPE
MVDG SERVICES LTD

OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE

OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS
PALMETTO STATE BANK
PALMETTO STATE BANK
PALMETTO STATE BANK
PAMELA D SMITH

PGB PETROLEUM LLC

PGB PETROLEUM LLC

PGB PETROLEUM LLC
POSTMASTER-HAMPTON
RACHEL FOSTER

SBRK FINANCE HOLDINGS, INC.
SBRK FINANCE HOLDINGS, INC.
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES
SC LABOR LAW POSTER SERVICE
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SCAPA SECRETARY TREASURER
SCEMA

09/26/24
09/13/24
09/26/24
09/06/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/26/24
09/13/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/26/24
09/30/24
09/30/24
09/30/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/05/24
09/30/24
09/19/24
09/19/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/19/24
09/13/24
09/26/24
09/13/24
09/13/24

16,337.52

650

650

676.24

14.74

500

300

3,740.00
$ 32,259.64

116,561.04

342.39

112.34

2.78

112.04

248.23

237.1

174.16

153.98

255.27

353.75

108.49

107.99

26,580.99

4,668.54

11,941.36

190

40.34

74.79

78.42

188

177

22,598.40

870

300

200

300

150

99.5

291.9

291.9

399

75



SCTOA

SCTOA

SCTOA

SHANNON A PARKER

SHANNON A PARKER

SHANNON A PARKER

SOUTH CAROLINA BAR FOUNDATION
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOUTHERN METALWORKS, INC.
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA

TAB PRODUCTS CO LLC

TOWN OF ESTILL

TRUIST BANK

TYRIA FRAZIER

VERIZON WIRELESS

WALSH SUPPLY

WALTERBORO MOTOR SALES
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563,137.75




