

HAMPTON COUNTY, SC  
CHECK REGISTER  
09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024

VENDOR NAME	CHECK DATE	PAYMENT AMOUNT
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER	09/06/24	2,000.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER	09/06/24	2,000.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER	09/06/24	2,000.00
AMERICAN FAMILY	09/13/24	1,109.43
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	09/13/24	727.31
BADGEPASS, INC	09/06/24	49.76
BRIGHTSPEED	09/13/24	82.89
BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY INC.	09/05/24	176.49
CHARLES CUYLEAR	09/26/24	172.79
CIVICPLUS	09/06/24	29,367.19
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT	09/13/24	2,635.38
CYNTHIA VICK	09/13/24	190
DAVITA ROBERTS	09/13/24	2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS	09/26/24	2,116.00
DUNCAN-PARNELL, INC.	09/13/24	6.76
DUNCAN-PARNELL, INC.	09/13/24	26.59
FIRE CHIEF OF BRUNSON	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF CUMMINGS	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF ESTILL	09/06/24	9,069.91
FIRE CHIEF OF FURMAN	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF GIFFORD	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF HAMPTON	09/06/24	18,978.66
FIRE CHIEF OF MILEY	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF NIXVILLE	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF SHIRLEY	09/06/24	3,948.39
FIRE CHIEF OF VARNVILLE	09/06/24	10,540.85
FIRE CHIEF OF YEMASSEE	09/06/24	3,948.39
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA	09/16/24	841.2
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA	09/16/24	12.62
HAMPTON INN CAMDEN	09/13/24	551.04
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA	09/06/24	1,161.00
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA	09/06/24	85
HENRY SCHEIN INC	09/06/24	233.7
HENRY SCHEIN INC	09/06/24	1,688.71
HILTON COLUMBIA CENTER	09/06/24	358
JORDAN JINKS	09/13/24	276.36
LAVAR YOUMANS	09/26/24	875

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY	09/26/24	16,337.52
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT	09/13/24	650
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT	09/26/24	650
MERCURY MEDICAL	09/06/24	676.24
MERCURY MEDICAL	09/13/24	14.74
MICHAEL H SHARPE	09/13/24	500
MICHAEL H SHARPE	09/26/24	300
MVDG SERVICES LTD	09/13/24	3,740.00
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE	09/06/24	\$ 32,259.64
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT	09/06/24	116,561.04
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/13/24	342.39
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/13/24	112.34
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/13/24	2.78
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/13/24	112.04
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/13/24	248.23
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	237.1
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	174.16
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	153.98
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	255.27
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	353.75
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	09/13/24	108.49
PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS	09/26/24	107.99
PALMETTO STATE BANK	09/30/24	26,580.99
PALMETTO STATE BANK	09/30/24	4,668.54
PALMETTO STATE BANK	09/30/24	11,941.36
PAMELA D SMITH	09/13/24	190
PGB PETROLEUM LLC	09/13/24	40.34
PGB PETROLEUM LLC	09/13/24	74.79
PGB PETROLEUM LLC	09/13/24	78.42
POSTMASTER-HAMPTON	09/05/24	188
RACHEL FOSTER	09/30/24	177
SBRK FINANCE HOLDINGS, INC.	09/19/24	22,598.40
SBRK FINANCE HOLDINGS, INC.	09/19/24	870
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES	09/13/24	300
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES	09/13/24	200
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES	09/13/24	300
SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES	09/13/24	150
SC LABOR LAW POSTER SERVICE	09/19/24	99.5
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	09/13/24	291.9
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	09/26/24	291.9
SCAPA SECRETARY TREASURER	09/13/24	399
SCEMA	09/13/24	75

SCTOA	09/13/24	225
SCTOA	09/13/24	225
SCTOA	09/13/24	225
SHANNON A PARKER	09/13/24	243.96
SHANNON A PARKER	09/30/24	177
SHANNON A PARKER	09/30/24	168.84
SOUTH CAROLINA BAR FOUNDATION	09/13/24	200
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS	09/13/24	172,721.91
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS	09/13/24	8,187.87
SOUTHERN METALWORKS, INC.	09/13/24	629.56
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA	09/13/24	2,363.00
TAB PRODUCTS CO LLC	09/26/24	660.18
TOWN OF ESTILL	09/13/24	146.52
TRUIST BANK	09/26/24	8,957.45
TYRIA FRAZIER	09/13/24	190
VERIZON WIRELESS	09/13/24	697.05
WALSH SUPPLY	09/19/24	70.45
WALTERBORO MOTOR SALES	09/19/24	2,600.36
		\$ 563,137.75